HOUR:

11:00

11:30

12:30

12:35

12:50

13:20

13:50

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Oil & Finance 2015
Wednesday 11. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration
Lunch

Opening remarks
Morten E. Lindbaeck, Chair of the Program
Commitee, Fondsfinans AS

Chair:
Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, Swedbank

What has happened since the last O&F
Kjetil Bakken, Analyst, Energy and Utility, Carnegie
Investment Bank AB

Energy Perspectives - global economy and oil
& gas markets
Eirik Waerness, Chief Economist, Statoil

Oil and Trouble Ahead in 2015
Seth Kleinman, Global Head of Energy Strategy,
Citigroup Global Markets LTD

Global M&A Trends - Consequenses for the
NCS
Jeremy Low, Managing Director, RBC Capital Markets

Coffee break
NCS INDUSTRY ISSUES

What happens? Investments and players on
NCS
Bente Nyland, Director General, NPD

Portfolio management: Seizing the
opportunity
Lene Landgy, VP Business Development NCS, Statoil

Asset valuation in Volatile Markets
Anders Witteman, Witteman E&P Consulting

Project execution: Yme, Goliat, Skarv
Ole Ketil Helgesen, Norway Correspondent,
Upstream



HOUR:

17:00

18:00

19:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

DESCRIPTION:
Summary of the day

Beer tasting
Sponsored by Core Energy

Dinner with Dinner speak
Erik Haugane, Entrepreneur

Thursday 12. March

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee/Networking

Chair
Tore Orm Sitje, Managing Director - Head of Nordic
Energy & Commodity Finance, BNP Paribas

E&P companies from a Credit Research
Perspective
Jonas Bito Shum, Credit Analyst, Swedbank

Oil price hedging strategies
Barge Rogstad, Head of Risk Advisory | Fixed
Income/Currencies/Commodities | DNB Markets

Norwegian Bond High Yield Market
Jo Forfang, Legal Director, Nordic Trustee ASA

HY as a value creator in E&P restructuring
Morten Astrup, Founding Partner/CIO, Storm Capital
Management

Coffee break

"The emperors new clothes" - parent company
guarantee and other security for financial
obligations

Rune Omdahl, Partner, Arntzen de Besche Law Firm

Recent developments in Upstream Financing
Xavier Venereau, Global Head of Upstream E&P, BNP
Paribas

Conference summary

Lunch






