Oil & Finance 2015

Wednesday 11. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	Registration
11:30	Lunch
12:30	Opening remarks Morten E. Lindbæck, Chair of the Program Commitee, Fondsfinans AS
	Chair: Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, Swedbank
12:35	What has happened since the last O&F Kjetil Bakken, Analyst, Energy and Utility, Carnegie Investment Bank AB
12:50	Energy Perspectives - global economy and oil & gas markets Eirik Wærness, Chief Economist, Statoil
13:20	Oil and Trouble Ahead in 2015 Seth Kleinman, Global Head of Energy Strategy, Citigroup Global Markets LTD
13:50	Global M&A Trends - Consequenses for the NCS Jeremy Low, Managing Director, RBC Capital Markets
14:30	Coffee break
	NCS INDUSTRY ISSUES
15:00	What happens? Investments and players on NCS Bente Nyland, Director General, NPD
15:30	Portfolio management: Seizing the opportunity Lene Landøy, VP Business Development NCS, Statoil
16:00	Asset valuation in Volatile Markets Anders Witteman, Witteman E&P Consulting
16:30	Project execution: Yme, Goliat, Skarv Ole Ketil Helgesen, Norway Correspondent, Upstream

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:00	Summary of the day
18:00	Beer tasting Sponsored by Core Energy
19:00	Dinner with Dinner speak Erik Haugane, Entrepreneur

Thursday 12. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:		
08:30	Coffee/Networking		
	Chair Tore Orm Sitje, Managing Director - Head of Nordic Energy & Commodity Finance, BNP Paribas		
09:00	E&P companies from a Credit Research Perspective Jonas Bito Shum, Credit Analyst, Swedbank		
09:15	Oil price hedging strategies Børge Rogstad, Head of Risk Advisory Fixed Income/Currencies/Commodities DNB Markets		
10:00	Norwegian Bond High Yield Market Jo Forfang, Legal Director, Nordic Trustee ASA		
10:30	HY as a value creator in E&P restructuring Morten Astrup, Founding Partner/CIO, Storm Capital Management		
11:00	Coffee break		
11:30	"The emperors new clothes" – parent company guarantee and other security for financial obligations Rune Omdahl, Partner, Arntzen de Besche Law Firm		
12:00	Recent developments in Upstream Financing Xavier Venereau, Global Head of Upstream E&P, BNP Paribas		
12:30	Conference summary		
13:00	Lunch		